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1 Stoll Simon 20.00
+ Nussbaumer Gabriel 10.00
+ Widmer Cyrill (1998) 10.00

2 Gabathuler Björn (1998) 19.75
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 10.00
+ Brügger Joël (2000) 9.75

3 a Bader Fabian (2000) 19.50
+ Grossmann Andreas 9.75
+ Schwob Marco 9.75

3 b Gerber Andrj (2000) 19.50
+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 9.75
+ Schaub Adrian (1999) 9.75

4 Brügger Cyrill (1998) 19.00
+ Gisin Yanic 10.00
- Stoll Thomas (1998) 9.00

5 a Erb Roger ** 18.75
- Stalder Remo *** 9.00
+ Probst Gabriel ** 9.75

5 b Stalder Remo *** 18.75
- Erb Roger ** 9.00
+ Nyffeler Christoph * 9.75

5 c Stoll Thomas (1998) 18.75
+ Bonato Raphael 10.00
- Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.75

5 d Thoenen Henryc ** 18.75
+ Hauri Urs ** 10.00
- Kocher Remo ** 8.75

5 e Brügger Joël (2000) 18.75
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.75

6 a Bader Andreas * 18.50
- Brand Christian ** 8.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75

6 b Brand Christian ** 18.50
- Bader Andreas * 8.75
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75

6 c Büttler Adrian (1999) 18.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75
- Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 8.75

6 d Dobler Florian 18.50
+ Di Pietro Loris (1998) 9.75
- Studer Remo 8.75

6 e Kocher Remo ** 18.50
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75
- Thoenen Henryc ** 8.75

6 f Lisser Beat 18.50
- Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.75
+ Bonato Raphael 9.75

6 g Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 18.50
+ Fritz Christian 9.75
- Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.75

6 h Studer Remo 18.50
+ 9.75
- Dobler Florian 8.75

6 j Crotta Alessio (1999) 18.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

6 k Fritz Christian 18.50
o Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 8.50
+ Burkhardt Roy 10.00

6 l Gisin Yanic 18.50
o Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.50
+ Zubenko Albert (2000) 10.00

6 m Huber Cédric ** 18.50
o Probst Gabriel ** 8.50
+ Moser Matthias * 10.00

6 n Nussbaumer Gabriel 18.50
o Stoll Simon 8.50
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 10.00

6 o Probst Gabriel ** 18.50
+ Huber Cédric ** 10.00
o Erb Roger ** 8.50

6 p Widmer Cyrill (1998) 18.50
+ Hengartner Lukas (2000) 10.00
o Stoll Simon 8.50

7 a Di Pietro Loris (1998) 18.25
o Dobler Florian 8.50
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 9.75

7 b Grossmann Andreas 18.25
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

7 c Mignola Lorenzo 18.25
o Schwob Marco 8.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75

7 d Nyffeler Christoph * 18.25
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
o Stalder Remo *** 8.50

7 e Schaub Adrian (1999) 18.25
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

7 f Schwob Marco 18.25
+ Mignola Lorenzo 9.75
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50

7 g Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 18.25
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.50
+ Hengartner Lukas (2000) 9.75

8 Gerber Manuel * 17.75
- Moser Matthias * 9.00
- Hauri Urs ** 8.75

9 a Schopferer Cyril (2000) 17.50
- Lisser Beat 8.75
- Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.75

9 b Hauri Urs ** 17.50
o Thoenen Henryc ** 8.50
- Gerber Manuel * 9.00

9 c Moser Matthias * 17.50
- Gerber Manuel * 9.00
o Huber Cédric ** 8.50

10 a Bruder Adrian 17.25
- Burkhardt Roy 8.75
o 8.50

10 b Burkhardt Roy 17.25
- Bruder Adrian 8.75
o Fritz Christian 8.50

10 c Gubbi Pablo (2000) 17.25
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50
- Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.75

10 d Herrmann Adrian (2000) 17.25
- Zubenko Albert (2000) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.50

10 e Zubenko Albert (2000) 17.25
- Herrmann Adrian (2000) 8.75
o Gisin Yanic 8.50

10 f Mignola Michele (2000) 17.25
o Schaub Adrian (1999) 8.75
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50

11 a Bonato Raphael 17.00
o Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.50
o Lisser Beat 8.50

11 b Hengartner Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Widmer Cyrill (1998) 8.50
o Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.50

11 c Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 17.00
o Crotta Alessio (1999) 8.50
o Di Pietro Loris (1998) 8.50

11 d Regenass Reto (2000) 17.00
o Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.50
o Mignola Lorenzo 8.50

11 e Schmutz Adrian * 17.00
o Kocher Remo ** 8.50
o Brand Christian ** 8.50

11 f Stegmüller Klemens * 17.00
o Nyffeler Christoph * 8.50
o Bader Andreas * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


